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002
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004
0o5
C

0c7
008
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011
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014
015
016
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0)4
0-
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c21
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11
19
27
34
55
12
21
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44
00
11
24
33
42
51
5B
15
22
35
54
a4
13
24
32
40
46
5l
05
12
19
29
36
44
a1
19

013
020
078
0 0'1

035
413
083
030
449
053
070
414
471
007
034
442
022
058
019
009
441
048
069
031
444
aa4
ubb
425
028
080
012
008
061
032
050

)a nAaaz/'7
23 4699362
22 3004266
21 026120
23 1134'/ 94
24 2A43688
22 3404216
2A 949231
24 2443653
24 2443658
24 2443683
24 2043694
24 2443684
24 0294581
21 1038581
24 2421046
23 0699366
24 2A436tB
23 0699361
23 0599334
24 2421 043
24 2A43651
24 2443681
22 0932850
24 2A21049
24 4294512
24 2443612
23 0699388
23 A6994AA
22 3A04268
23 4699346
23 0599331
24 2043555
22 A932BB1
24 2043665

M
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F
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M
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M
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M
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DA24B 0 4 0
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DBO BFO O 9
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DAl 9BDB6
DA4 3 7 826
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I euNzrxc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT drn : 05.05.25 16:18:58

Concurs

1rr5Ld.llLd.

Cod columbofi 1

Lat itudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcatr

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

dhPo;L*w )
08.W.2oL5

Vicol Costel
+025 -52 -22,4

1

051 1 1 151491
tnAT A9, 17 q

t t)

06.05.25 '1 5:05:33 GPS
06.05.25 16:05:33 +000
05.05.25 15:05:33 GPS+03h
075
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035
037
038
039
0^a
C

a4t
a43
444
445
046
441
048
n/()
050
nE1

952
053
asA

055
?aa
057
058
054
0

Utt, i

452
053
454
065
466
451
068

\069
070

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
DN

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
P.C

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O
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RO
RO
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6:
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13
'1 3
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IJ
13
14
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5
15
't 5
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
11
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25
3,7

42
49
55
a4
10
1B
26)/JA

41
56
11
29
43
51
59
05
'1 5
22
30
3B
44
51
59
a1
13
19
25
35
4A
41
56
03
10

421
011
054
012
081
023
037
421
a82
015
003
057
019
075
055
061
Ub
a16
005
424
039
all
041
038
010
026
050
055
052
AlS

063
035
029
071
018

23 0599355
23 0599341
24 2443659
24 2043685
22 3004210
23 469931 B

23 1130795
23 0699399
aa )AA/417LL )VV1L I J

23 4699352
21 1043881
24 2043562
22 3004251
24 2443692
24 2443661
24 2443617
23 0699354
24 2043695
24 0294511
23 0599381
24 2021 A4A
23 0599355
22 2021366
24 1205938
23 059933s
23 4699391
24 2043654
24 2043650
24 2043656
24 2021450
24 2043569
22 1A486A4
2A 115533
22 3004263
23 05993s6

DA1 '1 FCCO
DA1 5FD5tr
DAl 98C37
DA1BCl 25
DA247FFE
DA247F50
DA4 3 7 6DD
DAz47ECF
DA4 3 7 9EA
DADBEBC5
DA241F21
DBOBFOO3
DBOTBO4D
DB1 2EA6B
DB1 2EA7 3
DB1 2EA4A
DBO78040
DB-l 2EAA3
DB1 2EA59
DBOTBOBO
D8078041
DBO 7 BOB2
DBOTBO4B
DB1 2EA9C
DBOTBO48
DBO78076
DB1 2EA7D
DBl 2EA55
DB1 28A52
DBO 7 BA46
DB-1 2EAB O

D8078051
DBOl OC6A
DBOTBO58
DBOTBO6B

M
M
M

M

M
M
M
M
M
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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06.0s
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06.0s
06.0s
06.0s
05.05
05.05
05.05
05.05
05.05
05.0s
06.05
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NZING _ F]SA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI din : 06.05.25 16:18:58les
I

Concurs

Di-stanta :

-r-,ri columbof i1:
Latltudrne :

Ceas Atomic :
Ceas BENZING :
Sincronlzare :
Por. imbarcatl:

Nr- Serre inel

:1 Loc lansare

Data lansarli
Columbofil
Lonqitudine
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Vicol Costel
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051 1 1 151491
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lv - t t t J
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Semnaturi : Crescator Comrsia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
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Antena CIub
: RO-04.35 Cod concurs : a53112 Serie ceas
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 tsW-7.2 Autorrzaye
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